Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Individual - Junior Percision
Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant Prone

1 Baker, Rowdy 41-0

@ Zcopoz

Standing
5-0

Sitting
14-0

Kneeling
18-0

Individual
78 -0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

individual - intermediate Precision
Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant Prone

1 Reinholz , John 58-1

@ Zcopoz

Standing
28 -0

Sitting
37-0

Kneeling
29-0

Individual
152 -1



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Senior State Shoot

Individual - Senior Percision
Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant

Isaacs, Brayden
Hemsher, Kayden
Wildenborg, Sierra
Vasek, James

Mantey King, Katheryn
Gieser, James

N N D R W N

Gieser, Patrick

@ Zcopoz

Prone
95-3
94 -6
91-2
92-3
80 -1
74-0
77 -1

Standing

90 -1
90 -2
79 -0
69-0
61-0
67-0
37-0

Sitting
96 -4
88-2
94 -3
80-1
79 -1
38-0
71-0

Kneeling
91-3
89 -1
91-1
82 -1
68-0
72-0
63-0

Individual
372-11
361-11
355-6
323-5
288 -2
251-0
248 - 1



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Individual - Junior Light Target
Friday, 11 July 2025

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Cocco, Michael 75-2 67-0 49 -0 78 -2 269 -4
2 Ogden, Maura 53-0 37-0 60-0 56-0 206 -0
3 Gonzales, Levi 51-0 53-0 43-0 49-0 196 -0
4 Bekken, Oakley 58-0 29-0 38-1 37-0 162 -1
5 Wildenborg, Isabella 49-0 10-0 51-1 41-0 151-1
6 Lowe, Mason 48 - 1 24-0 33-0 40-0 145 -1
7 Nielson, Romeyo 31-0 30-0 45-0 38-0 144 -0
8 Moon, Reiner 51-1 16 -0 34-0 40-0 141 -1
9 Lehman, Hannah 44 -0 19-0 38-0 35-0 136 -0
10 Hopkinson, Brynlee 55-0 23-0 29-0 27-0 134-0
11 Warpness, Trace 44 -0 20-0 41-0 26-0 131-0
12 Cochran, Aurelia 45-0 26-0 28-0 30-0 129 -0
13 Hooten, Natalie 39-0 18-0 52-0 14-0 123 -0
14 Gieser, Benedict 31-0 18-0 41 -1 31-0 121 -1
15 Lassiter, Drake (1066) 44 -0 10-0 30-0 34-0 118-0
16 Feather, Ridley 29-0 31-0 37-0 16-0 113-0
17 Martin, Lejiend 27-0 29-1 27-0 29-0 112 -1
18 LESTER, Nash 18-0 17-0 36-0 37-0 108 -0
19 Ray, Charlotte 19-0 7-0 35-0 37-0 98 -0
20 Burt, Brody 31-0 4-0 15-0 15-0 65-0
21 Hopkinson, Brielle 11-0 6-0 23-0 21-0 61-0
22 Curless , Kinsley 24-0 2-0 20-0 6-0 52-0
23 Lemons, Max 18-0 8-0 17-0 6-0 49 -0
24 Jordan, Drake (1069) 7-0 12-0 17-0 10-0 46 -0
25 Storment, Calen 1-0 15-0 13-0 10-0 39-0
26 Evans, Merritt 2-0 8-0 0-0 25-0 35-0
27 Storment, William 2-0 0-0 6-0 8-0 16-0
28 Bekken, Bryndle 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
28 Adams, Allison 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

@ Zconos



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

individual - intermediate Light Target
Friday, 11 July 2025

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting
1 Decker, Max 78 -0 39-0 81-1

2 Hinton, Noah 60-0 74 -0 77 -0
3 Burt, Peyton 57-0 56-0 70-0
4 Ray, Harry 78 -2 44 -0 67-0
5 Masters, Kade 66 -1 61-0 74 -0
6 Martin, Macy 64-0 39-0 81-2
7 Cortez, Zachary 61-1 56-1 75-0
8 Taylor, Lorelai 76 -0 42-0 58-0
9 Vasek, Samuel 80-1 33-0 67-0
10 Wildenborg, Clayton 65-0 30-0 72-0
11 Lehman, Jonathan 54 -1 29-0 72 -1

12 Kimzey, Connor 73-0 35-0 68 -0
13 Litynski, Cody 58-0 40-0 66 -0
14 Nielson, Angelo 62-1 38-0 43-0
15 Evans, Maddison 69 -0 11-0 66 -1

16 Cortez, Katelyn 61-0 31-0 34-0
17 Gieser, Gregory 52-0 21-0 59-0
18 Sheen, Tucker 28-0 44 -0 52-0
19 Seyfang, Payton 39-0 28 -0 51-1

20 Borgerding, Emeric 56-1 37-0 23-0
21 Martin , Jason 50-0 27-0 28-0
22 Jairell , Hadley 56-0 29-0 22-0
23 Donaldson, Blake 40-0 13-0 54-0
24 Muecke, Charlee 38-0 26-0 40-0
25 Groshart , Tucker 49 -0 16-0 58-0
26 Adams, Wyatt 37-0 11-0 56 -1

27 Gieser, Owen 29 -1 30-0 32-0
28 Shepherd , Kimber 37-0 30-0 22-0
29 Borgerding, Therese 33-0 25-0 21-0
30 Lemons, Addison 36-0 20-0 31-0
31 Quinterno , Tanner 27-0 14-0 31-0
32 McMillin, Kaden 46 -0 18-0 24 -0
33 Buck, Hailey 8-0 19-0 31-0
34 Binder, Andre 16-0 16-0 10-0
35 Cochran, Fowler 5-0 23-0 13-0
36 Mahon, Ethan 23 -1 12-0 18-0
37 Waid, Jazmine 19-0 11-0 17-0
38 Engelhaupt, Justin 14-0 9-0 20-0

@ Zconos

Kneeling
79-0
56-2
78 -1
64 -0
50-0
60-0
50-0
64 -0
47-0
57-1
68 -1
46 -0
46 - 1
44 -0
41 -0
51-0
44 -1
50-0
46 -0
45-0
49 -0
44 -0
41-0
41 -1
19-0
21-0
26 -0
25-0
33-0
23-0
30-0
9-0
26 -0
39-0
37-0
21-0
24-0
19-0

Individual
277 -1
267 -2
261 -1
253 -2
251-1
244 -2
242 -2
240-0
227 -1
224 -1
223-3
222-0
210-1
187-1
187-1
177-0
176 - 1
174 -0
164 -1
161-1
154-0
151-0
148 -0
145-1
142-0
125-1
117-1
114-0
112-0
110-0
102-0
97-0
84 -0
81-0
78 -0
74 -1
71-0
62-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Senior State Shoot
Individual - Senior Light Target

Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant
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Lowe, Reese
Ellis, Eva
Feathers, Ian
Shepherd , Destiny
Gieser, Monica
Rogers, Trenton
Wheat, Ashlyn
Mabhon, Isla

Dale, Brianna
Hopkins, Breena
Sedman, Jack
Edwards , Hardy
Howard, Conner
Lowe, Sean

Dale, Brandon
Ellis, Philip
Shepherd , Remington
Straub, Evalyn
Leighton, Noelle
Harman, Cord
Fenton, Jaden
Storment, Brayden

@ Zconos

Prone

90 -2
71-0
76 -0
83-2
81-0
73-0
87-1
67 -1
80-1
73-0
80-1
51-0
71-0
67-1
71-0
50-0
52-0
62-0
44-0
32-0
48-0
0-0

Standing

77-0
69 -1
61-0
58-0
57-0
62-0
46 -0
64-0
52-1
47 -1
45-0
35-0
26-0
47-0
45-0
59-0
44 -0
46 -0
24-0
42-0
28-0
0-0

Sitting

90 -1
75-0
85-0
66 -0
65-0
73-0
62-1
73 -1
63-1
70-0
70-0
79 -0
69 -0
46 -0
53-0
55-1
63-1
58-1
40-0
48-0
22-0
0-0

Kneeling
75-0
70 -0
62-0
73-0
73 -1
68-0
77-0
66 -0
73 -1
64 -0
54-0
75-1
67-1
64 -1
47-0
45-1
42 -1
25-0
44 -0
17-0
16 -0
0-0

Individual
332-3
285 -1
284 -0
280 -2
276 -1
276 -0
272 -2
270 -2
268 - 4
254 -1
249 -1
240 -1
233 -1
224 -2
216-0
209 -2
201 -2
191-1
152-0
139-0
114-0
0-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports

2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Individual - Junior Sporter
Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant

1 Stern, Dawson

2 Edwards, Chase

3 Borgerding, Adrian
4 Goolsbey, Rowdee (1134)
5 Foos, Benton

6 Betcher, Annabelle
7 Lehr , Carter

8 Otte, Colt

9 Goolsbey, Rhylee (1135)
10 Carpenter, Blake

11 Vaughan, Slate

12 Otten, Garrett

13 Ray, Frankie

14 Thompson, Roady
15 Carter, Riley

16 Williams, Abigail

17 McConahay, Rhett
18 Lamb, Kullen

19 Ledgerwood, Coltan
20 Howard, Tori

21 Milhous, Howard
22 Allington, Tryston
23 Gustman, Carl

24 Edwards, Jasper

25 Martin, Kanyen

26 Broadway, Tripp

27 Gieser, Dominic

28 Breton, Ethan

29 Quinterno , Delia

30 Borgerding, Mercedes
31 Ellis, Brinley

32 Timmons, Tristan
33 Timmons, Liberty
34 Klopfenstein, Brylee
35 Talmadge, Rachel
36 Davis , James

37 Protsman, Tinlee

@ Zconos

Prone
55-0
62-0
38-0
51-0
60-0
28-0
57-0
43-0
49-0
47-0
34-0
45-0
28-0
28-0
15-0
44 -0
25-0
27-0
18-0
44 -0
18-0
14-0
15-0
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Standing
50-0
19-0
46 -0
30-0
24 -0
27-0
14-0
36-0
20-0
11-0
13-0
27-0
24 -0
26-0
25-0
17-0
18-0
12-0
11-0
7-0
19-0
10-0
21-0
25-0
17-0
8-0
28-0
13-0
7
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Sitting
38-0
48 -0
40-0
56-0
36-0
36-0
34-0
23-0
30-0
31-0
23-0
25-0
40-0
21-0
42 -1
28-0
21-0
18-0
20-0
13-0
24 -0
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Kneeling
40-0
51-0
46 -0
18-0
28 -0
42 -0
25-0
22-0
24 -0
31-0
48 -0
15-0
19-0
34-1
24 -0
10-0
29-0
18-1

b [}

A O 0 00 © X G

1 1 1 1 ! ! 1
(e

H
T e
1

._.
o
1

0o PP o CPCocococoo e

—_
o
1

S N~ W o
1
S O O o O

Individual
183-0
180-0
170 -0
155-0
148 -0
133-0
130-0
124-0
123-0
120-0
118-0
112-0
111-0
109 -1
106 - 1
99-0
93-0
75 -1
74 -0
72-0
70-0
60-0
59-0
58-0
55-0
50-0
48-0
46 -0
39-0
35-0
28-0
24-0
23-0
22-0
15-0
14-0
0-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Individual - Intermediate Sporter
Friday, 11 July 2025

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual
1 Vorn, Lexi 69 -2 59-0 61-1 42 -1 231-4
2 Schlagel, Ryan 68 -0 37-0 62-0 48 -0 215-0
3 Goolsbey, Rhett 64-0 40-0 40-0 69 -0 213-0
4 EASTON, Timberlee 44 -0 34-0 59-1 60 -0 197 -1
5 Fetter, Addison 66 -0 13-0 47-0 60 -0 186-0
6 Pfeil, Reid 55-0 35-0 38-1 57-0 185-1
7 Vogelsang, Carsyn 37-0 32-0 57-0 58-0 184 -0
8 Otten, Kelsey 44 -0 27-0 51-0 41-0 163-0
9 Li, Shangru(Seana) 55-1 24 -0 29-0 46 -0 154 -1
10 Smallman, Aurora 37-0 17-0 47 -0 35-0 136 -0
11 Kertz, Hunter 31-0 21-0 57-0 23-0 132-0
12 Dixon, Max 40 -1 25-0 32-0 23-0 120 - 1
13 Fetter, Connor 27-0 9-0 19-0 22 -1 77 -1
14 Hopkins, Seth 21-0 22-0 4-0 18-0 65-0
15 Lamb, Iva 6-0 15-0 4-0 24-0 49-0
16 Klopfenstein, Barrett 14-0 4-0 1-0 5-0 24 -0
17 Hooten, Abigail 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
17 Hurd, Sarah 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

@ Zconos



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Senior State Shoot
Individual - Senior Sporter

Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant

1 Goolsbey, Russell

2 Frandsen, Isaac

3 Hooten, Brix

4 Brence, Charlee

5 Hooten, Stone

6 Betcher, Taylor

7 Letherman-Onstine, Orin
8 Coxbill, Emmett

9 Anderson, Kodie

10 Hatch, Wyatt

11 McFarlin, Gaige

12 Muecke, Tucker

13 Robison, Carter

14 Klopfenstein, Brynne
15 Weiner, Josephine
16 Martin , Don

17 Brown, Terak

@ Zconos

Prone
67-0
68-0
70-0
61-0
61-0
48-0
54-0
49-0
66 - 1
56 -1
19-0
33-0
31-0
17-0
20-0
28-0
0-0

Standing
55-0
63-0
50-0
46 - 1
43-0
44 -0
36-1
56-0
28 -1
21-0
36-0
32-0
12-0
10-0
27-0
10-0
0-0

Sitting
76 -1
62-0
65-0
61-1
56-0
65-0
44 -0
42 -0
49 -1
48 -1
48 -0
36-0
27-0
27-0
16-0
4-0
0-0

Kneeling
81-1
57-0
51-0
63-1
54-0
36-0
47-0
31-0
25-0
24 -0
33-0
31-0
20-0
31-0
15-0
30-0
0-0

Individual
279 -2
250-0
236 -0
231-3
214-0
193-0
181-1
178 -0
168 -3
149 -2
136 -0
132-0
90-0
85-0
78 -0
72-0
0-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports

2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Individual - Junior Heavy Target
Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant

Sheen, Sadie
Smith, Stetson
Jordan, Ainsley
Samuelson, Emily
Reed, Ethan
Yeager, Chad
Todd, Sawyer

N N D R W N

@ Zcopoz

Prone
57-0
45-0
52-0
42-0
28-0
14-0
0-0

Standing
41-0
28-0
26-0
19-0
11-0
15-0

0-0

Sitting
65-0
45-0
34-0
39-0
9-0
15-0
0-0

Kneeling
49 -0
30-0

Individual
212-0
148 -0
134-0
113-0
59-0
46 -0
0-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Individual - Intermediate Heavy Target
Friday, 11 July 2025

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting
1 Isaacs, Kanyon 94 -3 74 -1 78 -1
2 Feathers, Lucas 90 -2 59-0 91 -2
3 Hemsher, Sawyer 90-0 60-0 88 -2
4 Warpness, Taten 85-1 46 -0 77 -1
5 Davis, Jade 85-2 65-0 72 -0
6 Yeager, Cody 74 -0 52-0 60-0
7 Bekken, Easton 73 -1 41 -0 52-0
8 Eberline, Cameron 56 -0 50-0 59-1
9 Smith, Cordel 76 -1 28 -0 61-0
10 Lenardson, Tanner 54 -0 47 -0 56-0
11 Fillin, Devyn 60 -0 47-0 39-0
12 Price, Wesson 56 -0 39-1 44 -0
13 Bannan, Carter 75-2 0-0 42 -0
14 Serr, Hayden 42-0 44 -0 53-0
15 Samuelson, Maggie 42-0 33-0 48 -0
16 Sams, Clyde 61-0 29-0 30-0
17 Samuelson, Abby 49-0 17-0 29-0
18 Dicks, Dylan 24-0 20-0 26-0
19 Pavone, Aalyiah 0-0 0-0 0-0

19 Bray, Scarlett 0-0 0-0 0-0

19 Pavone, Lavayiah 0-0 0-0 0-0

19 Todd, Finnley 0-0 0-0 0-0

@ Zconos

Kneeling
81-2
77-0
70 -0
68 -0
54 -1
67-1
73-0
54 -1
47-0
54 -1
38-0
43 -0
56-0
31-0
46 -0
44 -0
39-0

Individual
327-7
317 -4
308 -2
276 -2
276 -3
253 -1
239-1
219 -2
212-1
211-1
184 -0
182-1
173 -2
170 -0
169 -0
164 -0
134-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Senior State Shoot

Individual - Senior Heavy Target
Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant

1 Feathers , Ellie

2 Knowlton, William
3 Erickson, Dakota

4 Feathers , Esther

5 Kimzey, Taylor

6 Jairell, Makyna

7 Hinton, Faith

8 Hinton, Grace

9 Vasek, Adelaide
10 Walker, Colt

11 Greene, Marcus
12 Erickson, Trey

13 Pfeil, Ruben

14 Seyfang , Abigail
15 Martin, Claire

16 Lemons, Riley

17 Bray, Presley

18 Edwards, Will

19 Donaldson, Macie
20 Pollock, Kadin

21 Bristow, Conner
22 McConahay, Ryker
23 Ferguson, Samuel
24 REED, BENJAMIN
25 Little, Seldon

26 Smith, Miranda
27 Hurley, Cooper
28 McCully, Kadyn
29 White, Trevon

30 DeBree, Baylee

@ Zconos

Prone
93-3
98 -7
91-2
92-3
92-3
93-2
91-3
94 -2
84 -1
89-2
81-0
90 -1
74 -0
73-0
87-1
67-0
87-1
75-1
81-1
39-0
62-0
75 -1
78 -0
71-0
68-0
45-0
59-0
43-0
73-0
0-0

Standing

79 -1
66 -1
71-0
70 -1
76 -1
77-0
77 -1
73-0
71-0
68-0
68-0
62-0
66 -1
69 -1
55-0
69 -1
46 -0
41-0
52-1
66 -1
51-0
38-0
62-0
50-0
23-0
45-0
32-0
43-0
0-0
0-0

Sitting
91-3
95-4
88-2
90-0
91-2
82-1
77 -1
86-1
81-1
88 -1
85-2
77-0
68-0
82-3
62-1
76 -1
78 -0
74 -1
61-0
69 -1
74 -2
67-0
84-2
41-0
61-0
58-0
43-0
46 -0
0-0
0-0

Kneeling
84 -1
81-1
88 -2
84 -1
77-0
81-0
84 -2
75-0
87-3
73 -1
80-0
83-2
77 -1
59-1
78 -1
63-1
60-0
78 -2
67-1
72 -1
57-0
60 -1
0-0
52-0
56 -1
54-0
53-0
50-0
0-0
0-0

Individual
347 -8
340-13
338-6
336-5
336-6
333-3
329-7
328-3
323-5
318-4
314 -2
312-3
285-2
283 -5
282 -3
275-3
271-1
268 -4
261 -3
246 -3
244 -2
240 -2
224 -2
214-0
208 -1
202-0
187-0
182-0
73-0

0-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Senior State Shoot

Team - Senior Percision

Friday, 11 July 2025

Rank Participant

1 Albany Sr Air Rifle P 1
Isaacs, Brayden
Hemsher, Kayden
Wildenborg, Sierra
Vasek, James

2 Laramie Sr Air Rifle P 1
Gieser, Monica
Gieser, James
Gieser, Patrick

@ Zconos

Prone
281-12
95-3
94 -6
91-2
92-3
232 -1
81-0
74 -0
77 -1

Standing
259-3
90 -1
90 -2
79-0
69 -0
161-0
57-0
67-0
37-0

Sitting
278-9
96 -4
88-2
94 -3
80-1
174 -0
65-0
38-0
71-0

Kneeling Team

271-5 1088 - 28
91-3 372 - 11

89 -1 361 -11
91-1 355-6
82-1 323-5
208 -1 775-2
73 -1 276 - 1
72-0 251-0
63-0 248 - 1



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports

2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Team - Junior Light Target

Friday, 11 July 2025

Rank Participant

1 Albany Jr Air Rifle LT 1
Decker, Max
Burt, Peyton
Ray, Harry
Vasek, Samuel

2 Albany Jr Air Rifle LT 3
Wildenborg, Clayton
Kimzey, Connor
Jairell , Hadley
Warpness, Trace

3 Albany Jr Air Rifle LT 2
Litynski, Cody
Ogden, Maura
Sheen, Tucker
Wildenborg, Isabella

4 Fremont Jr Air Rifle LT 2
Cortez, Zachary
Cortez, Katelyn
Lassiter, Drake (1066)

5 Fremont Jr Air Rifle LT 1
Evans, Maddison
Bekken, Oakley
Martin , Jason

6 Albany Jr Air Rifle LT 4
Nielson, Angelo
Nielson, Romeyo
Groshart , Tucker
Lehman, Hannah

7 Laramie Jr Air Rifle LT 1
Gieser, Gregory
Borgerding, Emeric
Gieser, Benedict

8 Park Jr Air Rifle LT 1
Donaldson, Blake
Muecke, Charlee
Quinterno , Tanner
McMillin, Kaden

9 Washakie Jr Air Rifle LT 1
Cochran, Aurelia
Feather, Ridley
Cochran, Fowler

@ Zconos

Prone
236-3
78 -0
57-0
78 -2
80-1
194 -0
65-0
73-0
56-0
44 -0
160-0
58-0
53-0
28-0
49-0
166 - 1
61-1
61-0
44 -0
177 -0
69 -0
58-0
50-0
155 -1
62-1
31-0
49-0
44 -0
139 -1
52-0
56-1
31-0
124 -0
40-0
38-0
27-0
46 -0
79-0
45-0
29-0

Standing

139-0
39-0
56-0
44 -0
33-0
94-0
30-0
35-0
29-0
20-0
121-0
40-0
37-0
44 -0
10-0
97 -1
56-1
31-0
10-0
67-0
11-0
29-0
27-0
87-0
38-0
30-0
16-0
19-0
76-0
21-0
37-0
18-0
58-0
13-0
26-0
14-0
18-0
80-0
26-0
31-0
23-0

Sitting
218 -1
81-1
70-0
67-0
67-0
181-0
72 -0
68-0
22-0
41-0
178 -0
66 -0
60-0
52-0
51-1
139-0
75-0
34-0
30-0
132-2
66 -1
38-1
28-0
146 -0
43-0
45-0
58-0
38-0
123 -1
59-0
23-0
41 -1
125-0
54-0
40-0
31-0
24 -0
78-0
28-0
37-0
13-0

Kneeling

221-1
79-0
78 - 1
64-0
47-0
147 - 1
57-1
46 -0
44 -0
26-0
152 - 1
46 - 1

56-0
50-0
41-0
135-0
50-0
51-0
34-0
127-0
41-0
37-0
49-0
117-0
44 -0
38-0
19-0
35-0
120 - 1
44 - 1

45-0
31-0
112-1
41-0
41 -1

30-0
9-0

83-0
30-0
16-0
37-0

Team
791-4
277 -1
261 -1
253-2
227 -1
597 -1
224 - 1
222-0
151-0
131-0
590 -1
210-1
206-0
174 -0
151 -1
537-2
242 -2
177-0
118-0
503-2
187 -1
162 -1
154 -0
473 -1
187 -1
144 -0
142-0
136-0
458 - 3
176 - 1
161 -1
121 -1
395 -1
148 -0
145 -1
102-0
97-0
320-0
129-0
113-0
78 -0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Senior State Shoot
Team - Senior Light Target

Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant

1

Park Sr Air Rifle LT 1
Lowe, Reese

Ellis, Eva

Feathers, Ian

Lowe, Sean
Albany Sr Air Rifle LT 1
Rogers, Trenton

Wheat, Ashlyn

Mahon, Isla
Sweetwater Sr Air Rifle LT 1
Dale, Brianna

Frandsen, Isaac

Dale, Brandon

Storment, Brayden

Park Sr Air Rifle LT 2
Howard, Conner

Ellis, Philip

Leighton, Noelle

@ Zconos

Prone
237 -2
90 -2
71-0
76 -0
67-1

227 -2
73-0
87-1

67 -1

219-1
80-1

68-0
71-0
0-0

165-0
71-0
50-0
44 -0

Standing
207 -1
77-0
69 -1
61-0
47-0
172-0
62-0
46 -0
64-0
160 -1
52-1
63-0
45-0
0-0
109-0
26-0
59-0
24 -0

Sitting
250-1
90 -1
75-0
85-0
46-0
208 - 2
73 -0
62-1
73 -1
178 - 1
63-1
62-0
53-0
0-0
164 - 1
69-0
55-1
40-0

Kneeling
209-1
75-0
70-0
62-0
64 -1
211-0
68-0
77-0
66 -0
177 -1
73 -1
57-0
47-0
0-0
156 - 2
67-1
45-1
44 -0

Team
901-4
332-3
285 -1
284 -0
224 -2
818-4
276 -0
272-2
270-2
734 -4
268 -4
250-0
216-0
0-0
594 -3
233 -1
209 -2
152-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Team - Junior Light Target
Friday, 11 July 2025

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Team
10 Laramie Jr Air Rifle LT 2 86 -1 57-0 73-0 65-0 281-1
Gieser, Owen 29-1 30-0 32-0 26-0 117 -1
Borgerding, Therese 33-0 25-0 21-0 33-0 112-0
Curless , Kinsley 24-0 2-0 20-0 6-0 52-0
11 Sweetwater Jr Air Rifle LT 1 42-0 33-0 71-0 32-0 178-0
Hooten, Natalie 39-0 18-0 52-0 14-0 123-0
Storment, Calen 1-0 15-0 13-0 10-0 39-0
Storment, William 2-0 0-0 6-0 8-0 16-0
12 Fremont Jr Air Rifle LT 3 9-0 20-0 17-0 35-0 81-0
Jordan, Drake (1069) 7-0 12-0 17-0 10-0 46 -0
Evans, Merritt 2-0 8-0 0-0 25-0 35-0
Bekken, Bryndle 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

@ Zconos



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Team - Junior Sporter
Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant

1

Park Jr Air Rifle SP 1
Goolsbey, Rhett

Fetter, Addison

Goolsbey, Rowdee (1134)
Goolsbey, Rhylee (1135)
Goshen Jr Air Rifle SP 1
Schlagel, Ryan

Otten, Kelsey

Li, Shangru(Seana)
Smallman, Aurora
Carbon Jr Air Rifle SP 1
Vorn, Lexi

Stern, Dawson
Ledgerwood, Coltan
Goshen Jr Air Rifle SP 2
Betcher, Annabelle
Vaughan, Slate

Otten, Garrett

Gustman, Carl
Albany Jr Air Rifle SP 1
Lehr, Carter

Carpenter, Blake

Ray, Frankie

Thompson, Roady
Converse Jr Air Rifle SP 1
Moon, Reiner

Carter, Riley

Allington, Tryston

Park Jr Alr Rifle SP 2
Otte, Colt

Williams, Abigail

Fetter, Connor

Howard, Tori

Goshen Jr Air Rifle SP 3
EASTON, Timberlee
Broadway, Tripp

Ellis, Brinley

Laramie Jr Air Rifle SP 1
Borgerding, Adrian
Gieser, Dominic
Borgerding, Mercedes
Talmadge, Rachel

@ Zconos

Prone
181-0

64-0
66 -0
51-0
49-0

167 -1

68-0
44 -0
55-1
37-0

142 -2

69 -2
55-0
18-0

107-0

28-0
34-0
45-0
15-0

132-0

57-0
47-0
28-0
28-0
80-1
51-1
15-0
14-0

131-0

Standing

90-0
40-0
13-0
30-0
20-0
88-0
37-0
27-0
24-0
17-0

120-0

59-0
50-0
11-0
75-0
27-0
13-0
27-0
21-0
64-0
14-0
11-0
24-0
26-0
51-0
16-0
25-0
10-0
62-0
36-0
17-0
9-0
7-0
47-0
34-0
8-0
5-0

Sitting

143-0

40-0
47-0
56-0
30-0

160-0

62-0
51-0
29-0
47-0
119-1
61-1
38-0
20-0
84-0
36-0
23-0
25-0
5-0

105-0

34-0
31-0
40-0
21-0
94 -1
34-0
42-1
18-0
70-0
23-0
28-0
19-0
13-0
77 -1
59 -1
9-0
9-0
67-0
40-0

Team
554-0
213-0
186-0
155-0
123-0
532 -1
215-0
163-0
154 - 1
136-0
488 - 4
231-4
183-0
74 -0
363-0
133-0
118-0
112-0
59-0
361-0
130-0
120-0
111-0
109 - 1
307-2
141 -1
106 - 1
60 -0
300-1
124 -0
99 -0
77 -1
72-0
275 -1
197 -1
50-0
28-0
253-0
170-0
48 -0
35-0
15-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports

2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Team - Junior Sporter

Friday, 11 July 2025

Rank Participant

10 Uinta Jr Air Rifle LT 1
Adams, Wyatt
Lamb, Kullen
Klopfenstein, Brylee
Adams, Allison

11 Park Jr Air Rifle SP 3
Martin, Kanyen
Quinterno , Delia
Timmons, Tristan
Timmons, Liberty

@ Zconos

Standing
35-0

11

-0

12-0

12
0

27

J—
|

W N

-0
-0

-0
-0
-0
-0
-0

Sitting
77 -1
56 -1
18-0
3.
0-
3

©
S

6
4-

p—

3
9-

Kneeling
42 -1
21-0
18-1
3-0

Team
222 -2
125-1
75 -1
22-0
0-0
118-0
55-0
39-0
24-0
23-0



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Senior State Shoot

Team - Senior Sporter
Friday, 11 July 2025
Rank Participant

1

Park Sr Air Rifle SP 1
Goolsbey, Russell
Brence, Charlee
Letherman-Onstine, Orin
Muecke, Tucker

Uinta Sr Air Rifle SP 1
Hooten, Brix

Hooten, Stone

Hatch, Wyatt
Klopfenstein, Brynne
Goshen Sr Air Rife SP 1
Betcher, Taylor

Coxbill, Emmett
Anderson, Kodie

@ Zconos

Prone
182-0
67-0
61-0
54-0
33-0
187 -1
70-0
61-0
56 -1
17-0
163 -1
48-0
49-0
66 -1

Standing
137-2
55-0
46 - 1
36-1
32-0
114-0
50-0
43 -0
21-0
10-0
128 - 1
44-0
56-0
28 -1

Sitting
181-2
76 -1
61-1
44 -0
36-0
169 -1
65-0
56-0
48 -1
27-0
156 - 1
65-0
42 -0
49 -1

Kneeling
191-2
81-1
63-1
47-0
31-0
136-0
51-0
54-0
24-0
31-0
92-0
36-0
31-0
25-0

Team
691-6
279 -2
231-3
181 -1
132-0
599 -2
236-0
214 -0
149 -2
85-0
539-3
193-0
178 -0
168 -3



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Junior Intermediate State Shoot

Team - Junior Heavy Target
Friday, 11 July 2025

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Team
1 Albany Jr Air Rifle HT 1 269-4 180 -1 243 -4 219-2 911 - 11
Isaacs, Kanyon 94 -3 74 -1 78 -1 81-2 327-17
Hemsher, Sawyer 90 -0 60-0 88-2 70-0 308 -2
Warpness, Taten 85-1 46 -0 77 -1 68 -0 276 -2
Sheen, Sadie 57-0 41-0 65-0 49 -0 212-0
2 Albany Jr Air Rifle HT 2 224 -4 171-0 225-3 206 -3 789-9
Davis, Jade 85-2 65-0 72 -0 54 -1 276 -3
Cocco, Michael 75-2 67-0 49 -0 78 -2 269 -4
Martin, Macy 64-0 39-0 81-2 60 -0 244 -2
Lehman, Jonathan 54 -1 29-0 72 -1 68 -1 223 -3
3 Fremont Jr Air Rifle HT 1 171 -1 124 -0 159 -1 173 -1 627-3
Bekken, Easton 73 -1 41 -0 52-0 73 -0 239 -1
Eberline, Cameron 56-0 50-0 59 -1 54 -1 219-2
Samuelson, Maggie 42-0 33-0 48 -0 46 -0 169 -0
4 Park Jr Air Rifle HT 1 156 - 2 123-0 170-2 132-0 581-4
Feathers, Lucas 90 -2 59-0 91 -2 77-0 317-4
Serr, Hayden 42 -0 44 -0 53-0 31-0 170-0
Dicks, Dylan 24 -0 20-0 26-0 24 -0 94 -0
Bray, Scarlett 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
5 Fremont Jr Air Rifle HT 2 185 -1 92-0 129-0 124 -0 530-1
Smith, Cordel 76 -1 28-0 61-0 47 -0 212-1
Fillin, Devyn 60 -0 47 -0 39-0 38-0 184 -0
Samuelson, Abby 49 -0 17-0 29-0 39-0 134-0
6 Niobrara Jr Air Rifle HT 1 163 -2 67-0 117-0 125-1 472-3
Yeager, Cody 74 -0 52-0 60-0 67 -1 253 -1
Bannan, Carter 75-2 0-0 42 -0 56-0 173 -2
Yeager, Chad 14-0 15-0 15-0 2-0 46 -0
Pavone, Lavayiah 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
7 Fremont Jr Air Rifle HT 3 139-0 73-0 118-0 65-0 395-0
Smith, Stetson 45-0 28 -0 45-0 30-0 148 -0
Jordan, Ainsley 52-0 26-0 34-0 22-0 134-0
Samuelson, Emily 42 -0 19-0 39-0 13-0 113-0
Reed, Ethan 28 -0 11-0 9-0 11-0 59-0
8 Weston Jr Air Rifle HT 1 54-0 47-0 56-0 54 -1 211 -1
Lenardson, Tanner 54 -0 47 -0 56-0 54 -1 211 -1
Todd, Sawyer 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Todd, Finnley 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

@ Zconos



Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 Air Rifle Senior State Shoot

Team - Senior Heavy Target
Friday, 11 July 2025

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Team
1 Park Sr Air Rifle HT 1 276 -8 220-2 269-5 256 -4 1021 -19
Feathers , Ellie 93-3 79 -1 91-3 84 -1 347 -8
Erickson, Dakota 91-2 71-0 88-2 88-2 338-6
Feathers , Esther 92 -3 70 -1 90-0 84 -1 336-5
2 Albany Sr Air Rifle HT 1 269 -6 224 -1 254 -4 245-3 992 - 14
Kimzey, Taylor 92-3 76 -1 91-2 77-0 336-6
Jairell, Makyna 93-2 77-0 82-1 81-0 333-3
Vasek, Adelaide 84 -1 71-0 81-1 87-3 323-5
DeBree, Baylee 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
3 Platte Sr Air Rifle HT 1 210-1 158 - 1 223-5 176 -2 767 -9
Seyfang , Abigail 73-0 69 -1 82-3 59-1 283 -5
Bristow, Conner 62-0 51-0 74 -2 57-0 244 -2
McConahay, Ryker 75-1 38-0 67-0 60 - 1 240 -2
4 Campbell Sr Air Rifle HT 1 201-0 121 -1 172-0 186 -2 680-3
Pfeil, Ruben 74-0 66 -1 68 -0 77 -1 285-2
Little, Seldon 68 -0 23-0 61-0 56-1 208 - 1
Hurley, Cooper 59-0 32-0 43 -0 53-0 187 -0

@ Zconos



